GX1833
www.galaxy-cas.com                                                                    Datasheet_V3_January 2024
GX1833                                                 BEIJING GALAXY-CAS TECHNOLOGY CO.LTD
1
 GX1833                        High-Accuracy Temperature Sensor With One-Wire
1 Features
• Low Cost Alternative to DS18B20
• Direct Replacement for NTC Thermistors

SOP 330 12.4 6.40 5.40 2.10 8.00 12.00 Q1
Note : all of the above dimensions are in millimeters.
10 Order Information
ORDER PN DEVICE PACKAGE SPQ REMARK
GX1833-Bu GX1833 TO-92 (3) 2000 bulk
GX1833T-Bu GX1833T TO-92A (3) 2000 bulk
GX1833S-Bu GX1833S TO-92S (3) 2000 bulk
GX1833WS-Bu GX1833WS TO-92S-2 (2) 2000 bulk
GX1833D-T&R GX1833D DFN (2) 4000 tape and reel
GX1833U-T&R GX1833U MSOP (8) 4000 tape and reel
GX1833Z-T&R GX1833Z SOP (8) 4000 tape and reel